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STM-C
Corps - Grundkörper - Body

Type CE A B C G α° Ø Art.

F13-357 116E 13 19 58 M11x0.75 16° 08.50 ST00008

F15-580 120E 15 21 58 M12x0.75 16° 09.50 ST00011

F16-1076 1212E 16 21 58 M14x0.75 16° 11.00 ST00012

F20-201 136E 20 26 49 M18x1 15° 14.00 ST00013

F20-87 138E 20 28 60 M18x1 16° 15.00 ST00014

F22-71 140E 22 30 49 M20x1 15° 16.00 ST00015

F25-64 145E 25 35 67 M22x1 16° 19.00 ST00017

F30-101 1446E 30 38 59 M27x1 15° 24.00 ST00018

F32-221 161E 32 45 67 M28x1 15° 26.00 ST00020

F37-740 1536E 37 47 82 M34x1 16° 30.00 ST00022

F42-99 171E 42 55 85 M38x1 15° 34.00 ST00023

F48-81 173E 48 60 85 M44x1 15° 40.00 ST00024
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STM-T
Têtes interchangeables - Auswechselbare Köpfe - Interchangeable heads

Type CE A B C D
Art. 

ALUMINIUM
Art.    

ERTACETAL

Art.           
LAITON

MESSING
BRASS

Art.               
ACIER
STAHL
STEEL

F13-357 116E 08.50 13 23,5 15 ST00062 ST00064 ST00065 ST00066

F15-580 120E 09.50 15 31,5 20 ST00068 ST00069 ST00070 ST00071

F16-1076 1212E 11.00 16 31,5 20 ST00072 ST00074 ST00075 ST00076

F20-201 136E 14.00 19 32,5 20 ST00077 ST00078 ST00079 ST00080

F20-87 138E 15.00 21 34,5 20 ST00081 ST00082 ST00083 ST00084

F22-71 140E 16.00 21 39,5 25 ST00085 ST00086 ST00087 ST00088

F25-64 145E 19.00 27 43,5 25 ST00089 ST00090 ST00091 ST00092

F30-101 1446E 24.00 32 46,5 30 ST00093 ST00094 ST00095 ST00096

F32-221 161E 26.00 34 53,5 30 ST00101 ST00102 ST00103 ST00104

F37-740 1536E 30.00 40 54,5 35 ST00109 ST00110 ST00111 ST00112

F42-99 171E 34.00 42 59,5 35 ST00113 ST00114 ST00115 ST00116

F48-81 173E 40.00 50 64,5 40 ST00117 ST00118 ST00119 ST00120
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